
Enjoy
WRIGLEYSJuicyFRUT
CHEWINGGUM

TheFlavour
Lasts!

When you're on the go all dayyourein constant needoffresheningWithitslastingdeliciousflavour
EdeleicChewing Gum refreshesyou,tones upiyournerves;keepsyoualertandaidsdigestion. Allthetime
youreenjoyingWrigley'8itispolish-ingyourteeth: Itcarriesonthegoodworkofyour toothbrushallday long:Three delicious flavours PK (real
peppermint);Spearmint(gardenmint)and Juicy Fruit (lusciously sweet)
impartsapleasantbreath: Buysometoday and always keep 8 supplybandy: NZU28

End
While[BheumeleenYouIfyousuffersharp,stabbingpaing;Ifjointaere
ugollenity
it show8 your blood i8poisonedthrough kidneyaction.OthersymptomsofKidneyDisorder8areBurning,ItchingPas-sages, "GettingupNights; Backaches , Lum-bago, Leg Pains, Nervousness, Dizziness,Headaches,Colds,Pufly Ankles,Circles under

Eyes,LackOfEnergy,Appetite,etc: Ordinarymedicinescanthelpmuch -youmustkillthe
germg ruining health. Cystex ends tbesetroublesby removing the cause. GetCystexfromany Chemiston Guarantee to put yourightormoneyback. ActNow In24hoursyouwil feel better and be completely wellJnoneweek. TheGuar-

Cystexanteeprotectsyou.NowIn 3sizes I/io,4/2,8/3
GUARANTEED forKidneys;Rheumatism:Bladdee

FALSE'TEEH
The Truth!

Foodparticles lodgein the crevicesof
denturesandunless they areremoved, decay
and becomebreedinggrounds for germs;hichmayleadtoseriousiness:
Donctakerisks giveyourteetha Kemdex
bathovernight (orafewminutesindouble-
strengthsolutioninthemorning) Unclean
ddenturesoftenlead tounpleasantbreath:
Kemdex insolutionreleasesmillionsof
kinyoxygenbubbleswhichsterilise;removeallfoodparticles and neutraliseacids; do
(awaywithfilmandstains-leavingtheteetb
hygienicallycleanand fresh4

FREETRIALOFFER
OnetlaofKemdexwil
convinceyouthatitdoesall thaticlaimedforlit Simplywrite for fretial garple0 Salmond
&Spraggon
KG?Bar
FBor662,
Welling-
ton.

KEMDEY

FRIDAY
COMMERCIALOCTOBER 24

AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. O Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘Salt
Water Taffy"10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12. 0 Last-Minute Reminder Service
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service Session (Gran)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly Garland and her Friends
Hobbies Session (‘‘Wings’’)
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord:
‘Latest Song Hits"
Beyond the Law
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesWO
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8.30
"BAND WAGGON"
A Stage Presentation,

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

9.0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

8.30 Pageant of Empire
10, O Preview of the Week-end Sport10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 ‘Close down

WELLINGTON
H30K ce. 265 m.

6. Oa.m The Yawn Patrol, with newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.45 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections Serato10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 The Housewives’ Jackpot
10.30. Dramas of Life: "Love
Takes a Holiday"10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter. (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. News from London
"
roger
and Bob

2.16 In rhythmic mood2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety3.30 Funfare
Sweet harmon
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Musical programme
The Children’s session
News from London
Beyond the Law
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Diggers’ session
Mighty MomentsFranklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny9.30 Recordings reviewed by Monica

10. 0 From Where To-night
10.15 Preview of the week-end sport
11. 0 News from London c12. 0 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
($436k cc. 210m:

6. Oa.m, Breakfast Session, with News‘from London at 6,0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections Programme10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Music from the Movies
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Wedding
Delayed"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 ‘The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 ‘The Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Sing for Victory2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service Session (Jill)
3.30 A Musical Programme
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The Children’s Session
5.15 The Merry-Go-Round
5.45 Music for the Early Evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 Beyond the Law
7.46 Those Happy Gilmans
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.40 Vocal Championship Competition9.0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 From Where To-night?
11; © News from London
12. 0 Close down

4768 DUNEDIN1286 & «2.234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life: " ImagineHer Embarrassment "
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes Z

12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing Through the Classics
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ Ciub
6. 0 ‘The Diggers’ session
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits and Encores
7.15 Beyond the Law7.45 Preview of the week-end sport8. 0 Chuckles. with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny9.45 "The Topper," 4ZB’s Racing Re-porter

10. 0 The Radio Merry-Go-Round11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PT he
PALMERSTON: Nth."dO Keo 214 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with news| 'from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.15 p.m. The ‘Thumbs Up" Club5.45 Piano time ;

6. 0 Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 The Marton session
7.15 Beyond the Law
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Jack White and Band

)8.30 Looking Backwards
8. 0 Mighty Moments9.40 Preview of the week-end sport

)10. O Special presentation10:30 Close down

:

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyright

|to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

EVERYONES
PLAYING

Guptemav]Copyrioht

[Supenavg

the NEW,exciting,
thrilling GAME
Itssweeping NZ_thelatest,great-
est War game that everyone can
play. Irs great fun and excitement
capturing TANKS; AEROPLANES;
AIR BASES, FORTS, INFANTRY
DIVISIONS~winning Naval Battles;
controlling the ENGLISH CHANNEL
Anyone can learn to play SUPREM-
ACY10 in 0 few minutes: For 2 to7
players: The coloured mouldedminia-
ture aeroplanes, tanks, forts, battle-
ships,guns, etc, used in the game
add to itsappeal.Getyours now and
test your ability at war strategy;
diplomacy and shrewd manoeuvring:
PRICE20/ POST FREE
Complete with AlI Equipment and
Printed Instructions:

"AT YOUR STATIONERS
OR, USE THE COUPON:

To the ELECTRIC LAMPHOUSELTD+I1 Manners Street, WELLINGTON:
Enclosed is 81. Please send me; PosT
FREE, 0 14SUPREMACY outfit complete:

NAME:

ADDRESS.

Listener

Recognised dealers who have not already
obtained supplies should write at oncefor our terms:

Copyuem


